DIAGRAM
NUMBER

1
2

— DAX

DAX SKU

7040071
7010126
7040050
7020142-CR
7020144-CR
7050052
7190077-CR
7190078
7080172
7100005
7100052
7100214
7260003
7170022
7260148
7240009-CR
7150079
7150085
7260109
7020127-CR
7140070

TITLE
DESCRIPTION

Cartridge
Body
Decoration Cap
Handle Body
Handle Pin
Retaining Nut
Sleeve
Sleeve
Plug
O-ring
O-ring

O-ring

Expanded Coloidal

Button
Allen Key
Plate
Screw
Screw
Screw
Diverter Knob

Cartridge
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